Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15

Division :
Name

Ewen Reid (V)
Robert J Mackay

Kevin Fowler
Peter Cameron
R Allan L Cameron

Derick Newbigging
Chris Gaittens
Dougie McCallum (v)
Steven J Bassindale
Andrew Brown
John D Forbes (v)
Jake Williamson
Douglas Simpson
Mike MacDonald
Thomas Nicholson (v)
George G Paterson
LewisReid

Norman O'May
Darren Hexley (v)
Ross Currie

lain G Clark (v)
Greg Forsyth (v)
Ben Patience

Colin JHarrison
Rory Adams

Daniel McConnachie (v)
Gordon Allan (v)
Lewis McCloy (v)
Gordon Gill

Morty Ross

Kenny Gaittens
Michael Thorburn
John Hunter (v)
David Jodl (v)
Shane Mackenzie
Daniel Laidlaw (v)
Ewen D Skinner

1 (9 and below)

15-07-2017

Gross Hcp
74 -
72 - 4c =
76 -
75 -
72 - -
78 -
73 - Oc =
81 -
79 -
78 - 4c =
74 - -
81 -
82 -
74 - -
78 - 3c =
s
76 -
84 -
77 -
78 -
83 -
80 -
82 -
86 -
87 -
80 -
84 -
84 -
88 -
85 -
85 -
89 -
88 -
81 - -
0 -
93 -
93 -

6c =

5c =
3c =
1c =

5c =

7c =
5c =

1c =
6c =
7c =
1c =

2c =
1c =
8c =
1c =
2c =
6c =
3c =
5c =
8c =
9c =
1c =
5c =
5c =
9c =
5c =
5c =
8c =
7c =
1c =
7c =
7c =
5c =

Visitor CSS: 73R/O HomeCSS: 73
Course Par : 71

BLACK ISLEOPEN 1

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

68
68

71
72*
3@

73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
e
Soe
76 @
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
83
86
88

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

AWAY After Count-Back

3.5 Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

4.7
2.4

-1.3  Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

5.1  After Count-Back
-0.3  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
5.3  After count-Back
3.5  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
5.7  After Count-Back
7.4 After Count-Back
-0.7  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
2.0  After Count-Back
1.4  After Count-Back
8.0  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
4.7  After Count-Back
8.4 After Count-Back
8.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
9.4 After Count-Back
53
5.2
8.3
AWAY
AWAY
6.7
AWAY
4.8

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

17 July 2017
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Johnston C Bellshaw 101 - 7c =
Derek Grant N/R - 6C =
Fraser Hutchison (v) N/R - 6C =
Shaun Hogg N/R - 5c =
John Fair N/R - 5c =

17 July 2017

94
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

6.9
6.3
AWAY
AWAY
51

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15

Division :
Name

Gregor Paterson
John MacDonald
John Jack

John Ballantyne
Fraser Patience
Ross Andrew (v)
Rory MacL eman
Colin Fraser

Paul Moodie
Michael MacL ean
Andrew Fraser
Brian Catto
Bruce A MacKay
Jodi Schiller

Greg Smith
Gregor McDonald
Andrew MacPherson
David Douglas
Rory Brese

Eddie Morrison
Mst Finlay Clark
Will Moore

Les Murray

Mark Maclennan
Alisdair O'May (v)
Louis Fraser (v)
Gary Stuart

Greg Tough (V)
Donald Forbes (v)
William MacKay

Christopher Shewan (V)

Graham Nicolson
David Irvine (v)
Calum Mclver
Graeme Stewart
Euan Andrew (v)
David Penman (v)
Kevin Ross

2 (10 and above)

15-07-2017

Gross Hcp
78 - 12c =
83 - 16¢ =
82 - 1lc =
89 - 15c =
91 - 17c =
87 - 12c =
88 - 13c =
8 - 1lc =
87 - 1llc =
86 - 10c =
88 - 1lc =
89 - 12c =
88 - 10c =
89 - 11 =
91 - 12c =
93 - 14c =
93 - 14c =
94 - 14c =
94 - 14c =
93 - 1lc =
99 - 17c =
98 - 15c =

102 - 17c =
100 - 15c =

98 - 12c =
109 - 2ic =
117 - 28c =
106 - 17c =
112 - 17c =
N/R - 23c =
N/R - 2lc =
N/R - 2lc =
N/R - 17c =
N/R - 17c =
N/R - 15c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 12c =
N/R - 12c =

Visitor CSS: 73R/O HomeCSS: 73

BLACK ISLEOPEN 1

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

Nett
Score

66*
67+
71*@
4@
74
75
5@
75
6@
76 @
77
77
8@
8@
79
79
79
80
80
82
82
83
85
85
86
88
89
89
95
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R @

New

Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

10.1
145
101
14.7
16.8
AWAY
12.0
10.6
114
9.6
10.6
121
9.7
11.0
12.3
137
14.0
143
13.7
AWAY
175
AWAY
16.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
28.0
AWAY
AWAY
234
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
17.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Lowest Gross

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

17 July 2017

¢ = Competition Hep
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* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
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