## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

**Competition Result** 

Type : Stroke-Play Course : Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15 Visitor CSS : 73 R/O Home CSS : 73 Course Par : 71

## **BLACK ISLE OPEN 1**

15-07-2017

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

**Division :** 1 (9 and below)

Division : 1 (9 and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
	01055	пер	Beore	Цм пер	Comments
Ewen Reid (v)	74 -	- 6 <b>c</b> =	68	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert J Mackay	72 -	$-4\mathbf{c} =$	68	3.5	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Kevin Fowler	76 -	- 5 <b>c</b> =	71	4.7	
Peter Cameron	75 -	- 3 <b>c</b> =	72*	2.4	
R Allan L Cameron	72 -	-1c =	73@	-1.3	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
Derick Newbigging	78 -	- 5c =	73	5.1	After Count-Back
Chris Gaittens	73 -	- 0 <b>c</b> =	73	-0.3	After Count-Back
Dougie McCallum (v)	81 -	- 7 <mark>c</mark> =	74	AWAY	After Count-Back
Steven J Bassindale	79 -	- 5 <mark>c</mark> =	74	5.3	After Count-Back
Andrew Brown	78 -	- 4 <b>c</b> =	74	3.5	After Count-Back
John D Forbes (v)	74 -	-1c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
Jake Williamson	81 -	- 6 <b>c</b> =	75	5.7	After Count-Back
Douglas Simpson	82 -	- 7 <mark>c</mark> =	75	7.4	After Count-Back
Mike MacDonald	74 -	-1c =	75	-0.7	After Count-Back
Thomas Nicholson (v)	78 -	-3c =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
George G Paterson	77 -	-2c =	75@	2.0	After Count-Back
Lewis Reid	76 -	-1c =	75@	1.4	After Count-Back
Norman O'May	84 -	- 8c =	76@	8.0	After Count-Back
Darren Hexley (v)	77 -	-1c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Ross Currie	78 -	-2c =	76	AWAY	After Count-Back
Iain G Clark (v)	83 -	- 6 <b>c</b> =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Greg Forsyth (v)	80 -	-3c =	77	AWAY	After Count-Back
Ben Patience	82 -	-5c =	77	4.7	After Count-Back
Colin J Harrison	86 -	- 8c =	78	8.4	After Count-Back
Rory Adams	87 -	- 9 <b>c</b> =	78	8.6	After Count-Back
Daniel McConnachie (v)	80 -	-1c =	79	AWAY	After Count-Back
Gordon Allan (v)	84 -	-5c =	79	AWAY	After Count-Back
Lewis McCloy (v)	84 -	- 5 <b>c</b> =	79	AWAY	After Count-Back
Gordon Gill	88 -	- 9 <b>c</b> =	79	9.4	After Count-Back
Morty Ross	85 -	-5c =	80	5.3	
Kenny Gaittens	85 -	- 5 <b>c</b> =	80	5.2	
Michael Thorburn	89 -	- 8c =	81	8.3	
John Hunter (v)	88 -	- 7 <mark>c</mark> =	81	AWAY	
David Joel (v)	81 -	-1c =	82	AWAY	
Shane Mackenzie	90 -	- 7 <mark>c</mark> =	83	6.7	
Daniel Laidlaw (v)	93 -	- 7 <mark>c</mark> =	86	AWAY	
Ewen D Skinner	93 -	-5c =	88	4.8	

\* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

c = Competition Hcp

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

Johnston C Bellshaw	101 -	7 <b>c</b> =	94	6.9
Derek Grant	N/R -	6 <b>c</b> =	N/R	6.3
Fraser Hutchison (v)	N/R -	6 <b>c</b> =	N/R	AWAY
Shaun Hogg	N/R -	5 <b>c</b> =	N/R	AWAY
John Fair	N/R -	5 <b>c</b> =	N/R	5.1

CLUB2000 (v20)

## Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

**Competition Result** 

Type : Stroke-Play Course : Fortrose & Rosemarkie Black 15 Visitor CSS : 73 R/O Home CSS : 73 Course Par : 71

## **BLACK ISLE OPEN 1**

15-07-2017

(Reductions Only - Visiting Players)

**Division :** 2 (10 and above)

			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Gregor Paterson	78 -	· 12 <b>c</b> =	66*	10.1	Lowest Gross
John MacDonald	83 -	· 16c =	67*	14.5	
John Jack	82 -	· 11c =	71*@	10.1	
John Ballantyne	89 -	· 15c =	74 @	14.7	After Count-Back
Fraser Patience	91 -	· 17c =	74	16.8	After Count-Back
Ross Andrew (v)	87 -	· 12 <b>c</b> =	75	AWAY	After Count-Back
Rory MacLeman	88 -	· 13c =	75*@	12.0	After Count-Back
Colin Fraser	86 -	-11c =	75	10.6	After Count-Back
Paul Moodie	87 -	-11c =	76@	11.4	After Count-Back
Michael MacLean	86 -	10c =	76@	9.6	After Count-Back
Andrew Fraser	88 -	-11c =	77	10.6	After Count-Back
Brian Catto	89 -	-12c =	77	12.1	After Count-Back
Bruce A MacKay	88 -	10c =	78@	9.7	After Count-Back
Jodi Schiller	89 -	• 11 =	78@	11.0	After Count-Back
Greg Smith	91 -	12c =	79	12.3	After Count-Back
Gregor McDonald	93 -	· 14c =	79	13.7	After Count-Back
Andrew MacPherson	93 -	· 14c =	79	14.0	After Count-Back
David Douglas	94 -	· 14c =	80	14.3	After Count-Back
Rory Brese	94 -	· 14c =	80	13.7	After Count-Back
Eddie Morrison	93 -	· 11c =	82	AWAY	
Mst Finlay Clark	- 99	· 17c =	82	17.5	
Will Moore	98 -	· 15c =	83	AWAY	
Les Murray	102 -	· 17c =	85	16.6	
Mark Maclennan	100 -	-15c =	85	AWAY	
Alisdair O'May (v)	98 -	-12c =	86	AWAY	
Louis Fraser (v)	109 -	-21c =	88	AWAY	
Gary Stuart	117 -	$\cdot 28c =$	89	28.0	
Greg Tough (v)	106 -	· 17c =	89	AWAY	
Donald Forbes (v)	112 -	· 17c =	95	AWAY	
William MacKay	N/R -	$\cdot 23c =$	N/R	23.4	
Christopher Shewan (v)	N/R -	-21c =	N/R	AWAY	
Graham Nicolson	N/R -	-21c =	N/R	AWAY	
David Irvine (v)	N/R -	· 17c =	N/R	AWAY	
Calum McIver	N/R -		N/R	17.3	
Graeme Stewart	N/R -	-15c =	N/R	AWAY	
Euan Andrew (v)	N/R -		N/R	AWAY	
David Penman (v)	N/R -		N/R	AWAY	
Kevin Ross	N/R -	$\cdot 12c =$	N/R @	AWAY	

\* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, = Exceptional Score Reduction

c = Competition Hcp

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

CLUB2000 (v20)

Division No. 2